10:00 am

10:15

10:45

12:00pm
12:30
12:45

1:15

2:30 pm

L ol
TENNESSEE

Surgical Quality Collaborative

TSQC Networking Meeting
November 11th, 2016
THA Offices
10:00am CT—=2:30 pm CT

Welcome and Introduction of Guests Will Gibson
TSQC Leadership Chair

TSQC Business Meeting
e 2017 Leadership Committee
e Grant Evaluation — Case Studies
e Project Ideas for 2017 — opioids, readmissions, ERAS, patient
engagement: Strong for Surgery, risk calculator

TSQC Data and Trends Bill Cecil
TSQC Data Analyst

Lunch
SCR Updates
NSQIP Geriatric Best Practices Oscar Guillamondegui

Hospital Presentations
e Cookeville Regional Medical Center
e Cumberland Medical Center
e Erlanger Health System

Adjourn



