

TSQC Networking Meeting November 11th, 2016 THA Offices 10:00 am CT – 2:30 pm CT

10:00 am	Welcome and Introduction of Guests	Will Gibson TSQC Leadership Chair
10:15	 TSQC Business Meeting 2017 Leadership Committee Grant Evaluation – Case Studies Project Ideas for 2017 – opioids, readmission engagement: Strong for Surgery, risk calculations 	· · ·
10:45	TSQC Data and Trends	Bill Cecil TSQC Data Analyst
12:00pm	Lunch	
12:30	SCR Updates	
12:45	NSQIP Geriatric Best Practices	Oscar Guillamondegui
1:15	 Hospital Presentations Cookeville Regional Medical Center Cumberland Medical Center Erlanger Health System 	
2:30 pm	Adjourn	